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

bit.ly/HomesByGuardianReview
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1425 E. P STREET, TORRINGTON, 
WY.

18 unit apartment complex in East Torrington, WY. 
All units are 2 BR, 2 BA units, wall A/C, tile fl oors 
& open living/kitchen/dining area w/ an average 
$700 per month rent per unit. Tenant pays for 
their own electric. Exterior is stucco, mental roof, 
fi re suppression system throughout complex.
$1,425,000

0 NONE, GLENDO WYOMING
Lakeshore Tract - Public Water Uti lity A rare opportunity 
to own a WY Public Water Uti lity in Glendo, WY. This 
water uti lity serves over 120 homes in and around 
Glendo Reservoir area and includes 3 wells, well 
equipment, one 20k gallon storage tank & another 7500 
gallon water storage tank, all distributi on lines, pump 
houses and equipment, soft ware, and all easements. 
The main well is 1157 feet deep and hits the Madison/
Fronti er aquifer. $695,000

ROOCH’S MARINA, GLENDO WYOMING
Rooch’s Marina is the perfect business to grow and 
make your very own. Very strong customer base with 
several revenue streams including: 89 boat slip rentals 
with electric and water, a motel with 6 rooms, 47 mobile 
home park sites, 12 RV full hookups site, full-service 
cafe, convenience store, liquor store, repair shop, fuel 
stati on, 51 storage units, boat, paddle boards & kayak 
rentals, an updated residenti al home, plus potenti al 
expansion. Very strong income!       $2,500,000

6512 FAITH DRIVE
Executive style end unit town-
home in the Pointe. Three level 
living with main fl oor living, 
dining, and kitchen. Four baths 
with 2 ensuites. Maintenance 
free exterior and high-end 
fi nishes.    $350,000

5325 GATEWAY DRIVE
Updated home in secluded Westgate with shiny new 
fl oors, fresh paint, beauti ful kitchen, updated bathrooms, 
new carpet, fresh sod andsprinkler system, new furnace 
and move-in ready!! 5 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 car oversized 
garage with large family and living rooms withfi replaces. 
Locati on is walking distance to Central and McCormick 
with grocery store a block away.    $467,000

LOT 2 BLOCK 1 DELL RANGE BLVD.
High visibility on Dell Range (near Dell Range 
and Ridge) a retail offi  ce plaza with 3 possible 
units (or any combinati on). Current plans have 
apotenti al of a “Drive-Thru.” Space can be 
customized to be built for individual needs, call 
LA with any and all possibiliti es.     For Lease

UNDER  CONTRACT!
SOLD!

UNDER  CONTRACT!
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SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

1682 Espen Trl - $655,000
   1723 s/f, 3BR /2 BA/ 4 Car Garage
1688 Espen Trl - $740,000
   1946 s/f, 3BR /2 BA/ 4 Car Garage
1695 Espen Trl - $665,000
   1723 s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage
1667 Espen Trl - $795,000
   1946s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage,   
    walk-out with 360 degree views…
1681 Nita Court- $675,000
   1723 s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage
1696 Nita Court- $775,000
   1946 s/f (WALK-OUT) 
   3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage

* Navien Ondemand Tankless Hot Water Heater
* 50 year Malarkey Legacy Roof – Class 4
* Casement  Windows and Cranks
* Premium Cali Bamboo Engineered Wood Flooring
* Delta Faucet’s and hardware
* Upgraded Granite Countertops
* Upgraded Tile Flooring in Bathrooms and Showers
* High Effeciency Furnace and A/C 
   with Programable Thermostat
* Kitchen Farm-sink
* Frigidaire Gallery Series S/S appliances 
* Gas Fireplace with Blower

We Have 3 Lots Available To Choose 
From In Beauti ful Litt le Bear Estates.  

Call For Details!

1682 Espen Trl - $655,000

COMPLETION:                                 
OCT/NOV 22’

   1723 s/f, 3BR /2 BA/ 4 Car Garage
SOLD!

1946s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage,   1946s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage,1946s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage,1946s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage,1946s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage,1946s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage,1946s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage,U/C!

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
S

1695 Espen Trl - $665,000
   1723 s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage

U/C!U/C!
SOLD!
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1686 NITA COURT | $793,500
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